Bio

Taylor Taylor is an 18 year old native of Lansing, MI with African American and Colombian roots. She has been
cultivating her Jazzy-Pop style with classical guitar skills, warm, charismatic vocals and lyrical songwriting, which reveal
her intelligence beyond her years. Highlights of her career so far, have been performing in Nashville, TN for various
songwriting showcases, including the Bluebird Café; performing at LA’s, The Mint; opening for Keith Anderson, Kris Allen,
Jared Lee, Pia Toscano and Radio Disney’s, Shane Harper, as well as releasing her self-titled EP. Most recently Taylor has
been accepted to Pandora Radio for her single, Right Here, through the Genome Project and was selected by Grammy
Producer, John Shanks, as Indi.com’s 2014 Musician of the Year. While Taylor stays busy with school, songwriting and
volunteering, her passion is to perform. You can find her performing as an acoustic, stand-alone artist as easily with a
trio or full band. Performances include originals from her two EP’s and covers from yesterday and today. Taylor is
genuine, humorous and believes a philanthropic mind and love for music can change the hearts for those who listen.

Opened For / Performance Resume:

2015 Dylan Holland Guitar / Vocalist
2014 Kris Allen & Caroline Glaser Full Band
2014 Buke & Gase Full Band
2014 Ashley Renay Full Band
2013 & 2014  Jared Lee (2) & Pia Toscano — (Duo Tour) Full Band
2013 Keith Anderson - Christmas in Ida Festival Trio Band
2013 Caitlin Crosby & Jesse Ruben — (The We Can Tour) Mac’s Bar Full Band
2013 The Billy Sloan Band Guitar / Vocalist
2012 Shane Harper - Radio Disney Full Band
2012 Jesse & Downbeat Groove Guitar / Vocalist
2012 & 2013  Delicious Bass (3) Guitar / Vocalist
2012 Hittin’ Home Guitar / Vocalist
2011 Brodberg Band Guitar / Vocalist
2011 Fremont John - Peterson Auditorium Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015 The Mint (Los Angeles, CA) Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015 Sun Dried Music Festival Full Band
2015-2015 Scrapfest Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015 Lansing Neighborhood Concerts in the Park Full Band
2015-2015 East Lansing Summer Concert Series Full Band
2015-2015 Hastings Summer Concert Series Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015 Wild Summer Nights — Detroit Zoo Full Band
2015-2015 Steelestock Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015 Harrison Roadhouse Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015 River Street Pub / The Lansing Center Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015 Susan B. Koman Race for the Cure (Mid-Michigan) Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015 Reno’s North Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015 The Black Cat Bistro Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015 Buddie’s Pub & Grill - Holt Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015 The Bluegill Grill Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015 East Lansing Public Library Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2015 Michigan Business Network (various shows) - Radio/Podcast Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2015 Pike Room at the Crofoot Full Band
2014-2015 Prost Wine Bar & Charcuterie Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2015 Grand Ledge Music in the Park Concert Series Guitar / Vocalist



2014-2015
2014-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2010-2015
2010-2015
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2014-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014

Girls Scouts Lock-In
DeWitt Farmer’s Market
Sandhill Crane Vineyards
Apple Butter Festival
Celebrate Okemos Festival
Holt Farmer’s Market

Grand River Radio Diner Show / Grand River Studio Sessions

WQHH Power 96.5 FM
90.5 FM WKAR - Current State
Lansing Community College Dart Auditorium & West

89.7 FM Shows: Coffee Break/Local Fusion/Natty Rock Dreadlock

Holt Festival of the Arts

East Lansing Farmer's Market

Okemos High School Talent Show

Cabaret - Okemos High School

Outdoor Movie Festival - Lansing Old Town

Uncle John's Cider Mill

Moonlight Film Festival

Dagwood's Bar & Grill

Lansing City Market

Old Town Sir Pizza & Café

Tri-County’s Got Talent - Talent Show (Finalist & Winner)
Buddies Pub & Grill (Okemos & Holt)

Weddings / Fundraisers / Private Events

The Coffee Barrel

The Midtown Beer Company (formerly MBC)

Big Brothers Big Sisters (Michigan Capital Region)
Marshall Music Company — Marshallpalooza & Open Mic
The Avenue (Formerly Gone Wired Cafe)
Oktoberfest

Teens LOLTV

Accident Fund Insurance Company

Downtown DeWitt Christmas Holiday Light Parade
Michigan’s Big Show — Radio/TV (Fox 47)

R.E. Olds Transportation Museum

Michigan Princess Riverboat

Insane Inflatables 5K & Ele’s Place 5K Run/Walk
The Barrel Neighborhood Pub

Aspen Lake Estates

Renegade Theatre Festival

Dublin Square

Taste of Downtown Lansing Festival

Allen Street Market

Howell Opera House

Arts Council of Greater Lansing: Taste of Art & Life
Mid-MI CASA Blanca Gala — Grand Ledge Opera House
Grand Rapids West Catholic High School

Tim Horton’s

Modern Times Coffee House (Washington DC)
The Eagles #1039

Potter Park Zoo — Wonderland of Lights

Studio C!

Silver Bells in the City

The Waterfront Bar & Grill

Suits Tavern (Formerly Michael’s)

Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Full Band

Guitar / Vocalist

Guitar / Vocalist / Percussion

Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Full Band

Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Trio Band

Full Band

Trio Band

Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist

Guitar / Vocalist / Percussion

Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist



2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2012-2014
2011-2014
2011-2014
2013-2013
2013-2013
2013-2013
2013-2013
2013-2013
2013-2013
2013-2013
2013-2013
2013-2013
2013-2013
2013-2013
2013-2013
2013-2013
2013-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2011-2013
2010-2013
2009-2013
2012-2012
2012-2012
2012-2012
2012-2012
2012-2012
2012-2012
2012-2012
2012-2012
2012-2012
2012-2012
2012-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2010-2012
2010-2012
2011-2011
2011-2011
2011-2011
2011-2011
2011-2011
2010-2010
2010-2010
2010-2010
2010-2010
2010-2010
2009-2011

Festival of the Sun - Old Town Lansing

Gallery 212 - Old Town Lansing

XIAO China Grille & Lounge

Asian Buffet

Frankenmuth Friday Fun Nights

Old Town Lansing Farmer’s Market

Junior Achievement of Mid-Michigan Starmaker’s Breakfast
The Loft

Eagle Eye Golf Club & Conference Center

Guest Performance on the Evan Michael Show

Common Ground Music Festival

Great Lakes Cider & Perry Festival

97.5 Now FM

Red Haven Restaurant

Austin’s Coffee House (Orlando, FL)

Propaganda (Fort Worth, FL)

264 The Grill (Palm Beach, FL)

MICA Gallery

Lansing’s First Friday’s - CATA Entertainment Express Trolley
Lucky’s Pub

J. Bruno’s Salon & Barbershop Grand Opening - REO Town
DREAM Mentoring Program - Lansing Charter Academy
NAMI Lansing’s Mid-Winter Party

Trinity Church - Crosswalk Band

ePIFanynow Party (www.epifanynow.org)

Detroit’s City Style Tango & Friends Il & llI

NAMI Michigan 5K (National Alliance on Mental lliness)
Burcham Hills Foundation - Misc. Fundraisers

Dr.’s Approach (Dr. Marcy Street) - Holiday Open House
Douglas Corner Cafe (Nashville, TN)

Rooster's BBQ (Nashville, TN)

Hotel Indigo (Nashville, TN)

The Bluebird Cafe (Nashville, TN)

Lou & Harry's Greek Grill

Art Night - SpringHill Suites by Marriott

DRR Songwriter Competition (2nd Place)

Hometown Idol Competition - Hamburg Festival (Finalist)
LAHA’s Christmas Celebration (Lansing Area Hispanic Assoc.)
Building Twentyone

Captial City Grille (Radisson Hotel)

Hometown Idol Competition (Winner - Howard City)
Athena WIN - Signature Events

The Social Ballroom - Detroit

Chippewa Middle School Talent Show

Old Town Bluesfest

The Creole Gallery

Lansing Women'’s Council of Realtors

Metro Detroit Realtors Association

621 - Intermission for Phil Denny

Greater Lansing Women’s Forum

Greater Lansing Association of Realtors Annual Luncheon
I'm a Star Talent Show — MSU Auditorium (Winner)

Oh Say Can You Sing Contest - Lansing Lugnut Stadium (Winner)

Marshall Music’s School of Music - Recitals

Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Full Band
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar/Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist
Vocalist
Guitar / Vocalist



Online Platforms: taylortaylormusic.com
facebook.com/taylortaylorfan
reverbnation.com/taylortaylor
youtube.com/taylortaylor32
twitter.com/taylortaylor32

instagram.com/tayxtwo

linkedin.com/in/taylortaylor
cdbaby.com/cd/taylortaylor
taylortaylor.bandcamp.com
itunes.apple.com/us/album/taylortaylor/id591708141

Booking Info: Contact - Kristen Taylor | 517.896.8263 | management@taylortaylormusic.com




