## Bio

Taylor Taylor is an 18 year old native of Lansing, MI with African American and Colombian roots. She has been cultivating her Jazzy-Pop style with classical guitar skills, warm, charismatic vocals and lyrical songwriting, which reveal her intelligence beyond her years. Highlights of her career so far, have been performing in Nashville, TN for various songwriting showcases, including the Bluebird Café; performing at LA's, The Mint; opening for Keith Anderson, Kris Allen, Jared Lee, Pia Toscano and Radio Disney's, Shane Harper, as well as releasing her self-titled EP. Most recently Taylor has been accepted to Pandora Radio for her single, Right Here, through the Genome Project and was selected by Grammy Producer, John Shanks, as Indi.com's 2014 Musician of the Year. While Taylor stays busy with school, songwriting and volunteering, her passion is to perform. You can find her performing as an acoustic, stand-alone artist as easily with a trio or full band. Performances include originals from her two EP's and covers from yesterday and today. Taylor is genuine, humorous and believes a philanthropic mind and love for music can change the hearts for those who listen.







## **Opened For / Performance Resume:**

Opened 1017	renormance Resume.	
2015	Dylan Holland	Guitar / Vocalist
2014	Kris Allen & Caroline Glaser	Full Band
2014	Buke & Gase	Full Band
2014	Ashley Renay	Full Band
2013 & 2014	Jared Lee (2) & Pia Toscano – (Duo Tour)	Full Band
2013	Keith Anderson - Christmas in Ida Festival	Trio Band
2013	Caitlin Crosby & Jesse Ruben – (The We Can Tour) Mac's Bar	Full Band
2013	The Billy Sloan Band	Guitar / Vocalist
2012	Shane Harper - Radio Disney	Full Band
2012	Jesse & Downbeat Groove	Guitar / Vocalist
2012 & 2013	Delicious Bass (3)	Guitar / Vocalist
2012	Hittin' Home	Guitar / Vocalist
2011	Brodberg Band	Guitar / Vocalist
2011	Fremont John - Peterson Auditorium	Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015	The Mint (Los Angeles, CA)	Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015	Sun Dried Music Festival	Full Band
2015-2015	Scrapfest	Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015	Lansing Neighborhood Concerts in the Park	Full Band
2015-2015	East Lansing Summer Concert Series	Full Band
2015-2015	Hastings Summer Concert Series	Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015	Wild Summer Nights – Detroit Zoo	Full Band
2015-2015	Steelestock	Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015	Harrison Roadhouse	Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015	River Street Pub / The Lansing Center	Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015	Susan B. Koman Race for the Cure (Mid-Michigan)	Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015	Reno's North	Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015	The Black Cat Bistro	Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015	Buddie's Pub & Grill - Holt	Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015	The Bluegill Grill	Guitar / Vocalist
2015-2015	East Lansing Public Library	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2015	Michigan Business Network (various shows) - Radio/Podcast	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2015	Pike Room at the Crofoot	Full Band
2014-2015	Prost Wine Bar & Charcuterie	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2015	Grand Ledge Music in the Park Concert Series	Guitar / Vocalist

2014-2015	Girls Scouts Lock-In	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2015	DeWitt Farmer's Market	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2015	Sandhill Crane Vineyards	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2015	Apple Butter Festival	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2015	Celebrate Okemos Festival	Full Band
2013-2015	Holt Farmer's Market	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2015	Grand River Radio Diner Show / Grand River Studio Sessions	Guitar / Vocalist / Percussion
2013-2015	WQHH Power 96.5 FM	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2015	90.5 FM WKAR - Current State	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2015	Lansing Community College Dart Auditorium & West	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2015	89.7 FM Shows: Coffee Break/Local Fusion/Natty Rock Dreadlock	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2015	Holt Festival of the Arts	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2015	East Lansing Farmer's Market	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2015	Okemos High School Talent Show	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2015	Cabaret - Okemos High School	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2015	Outdoor Movie Festival - Lansing Old Town	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2015	Uncle John's Cider Mill	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2015	Moonlight Film Festival	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2015	Dagwood's Bar & Grill	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2015	Lansing City Market	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2015	Old Town Sir Pizza & Café	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2015	Tri-County's Got Talent - Talent Show (Finalist & Winner)	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2015	Buddies Pub & Grill (Okemos & Holt)	Guitar / Vocalist
2011-2015	Weddings / Fundraisers / Private Events	Guitar / Vocalist
2011-2015	The Coffee Barrel	Guitar / Vocalist
2011-2015	The Midtown Beer Company (formerly MBC)	Guitar / Vocalist
2011-2015	Big Brothers Big Sisters (Michigan Capital Region)	Guitar / Vocalist
2010-2015	Marshall Music Company – Marshallpalooza & Open Mic	Guitar / Vocalist
2010-2015	The Avenue (Formerly Gone Wired Cafe)	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Oktoberfest	Full Band
2014-2014	Teens LOL TV	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Accident Fund Insurance Company	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Downtown DeWitt Christmas Holiday Light Parade	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Michigan's Big Show – Radio/TV (Fox 47)	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	R.E. Olds Transportation Museum	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Michigan Princess Riverboat	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Insane Inflatables 5K & Ele's Place 5K Run/Walk	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	The Barrel Neighborhood Pub	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Aspen Lake Estates	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Renegade Theatre Festival	Trio Band
2014-2014	Dublin Square Tacto of Downtown Lansing Fastival	Full Band
2014-2014	Taste of Downtown Lansing Festival	Trio Band
2014-2014	Allen Street Market	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Howell Opera House	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Arts Council of Greater Lansing: Taste of Art & Life	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Mid-MI CASA Blanca Gala – Grand Ledge Opera House	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Grand Rapids West Catholic High School Tim Horton's	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014		Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Modern Times Coffee House (Washington DC)	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	The Eagles #1039  Potter Park 700 – Wonderland of Lights	Guitar / Vocalist / Percussion
2014-2014	Potter Park Zoo – Wonderland of Lights	Guitar / Vocalist
2014-2014	Studio C! Silver Bells in the City	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2014 2013-2014	Silver Bells in the City The Waterfront Bar & Grill	Guitar / Vocalist Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2014		Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2014	Suits Tavern (Formerly Michael's)	Guitai / Vocalist

2013-2014	Festival of the Sun - Old Town Lansing	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2014	Gallery 212 - Old Town Lansing	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2014	XIAO China Grille & Lounge	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2014	Asian Buffet	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2014	Frankenmuth Friday Fun Nights	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2014	Old Town Lansing Farmer's Market	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2014	Junior Achievement of Mid-Michigan Starmaker's Breakfast	Guitar / Vocalist
2011-2014	The Loft	Full Band
2011-2014	Eagle Eye Golf Club & Conference Center	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	Guest Performance on the Evan Michael Show	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	Common Ground Music Festival	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	Great Lakes Cider & Perry Festival	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	97.5 Now FM	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	Red Haven Restaurant	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	Austin's Coffee House (Orlando, FL)	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	Propaganda (Fort Worth, FL)	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	264 The Grill (Palm Beach, FL)	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	MICA Gallery	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	Lansing's First Friday's - CATA Entertainment Express Trolley	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	Lucky's Pub	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	J. Bruno's Salon & Barbershop Grand Opening - REO Town	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	DREAM Mentoring Program - Lansing Charter Academy	Guitar / Vocalist
2013-2013	NAMI Lansing's Mid-Winter Party	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2013	Trinity Church - Crosswalk Band	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2013	ePIFanynow Party (www.epifanynow.org)	Guitar / Vocalist
2011-2013	Detroit's City Style Tango & Friends II & III	Guitar / Vocalist
2010-2013	NAMI Michigan 5K (National Alliance on Mental Illness)	Guitar / Vocalist
2009-2013	Burcham Hills Foundation - Misc. Fundraisers	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2012	Dr.'s Approach (Dr. Marcy Street) - Holiday Open House	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2012	Douglas Corner Cafe (Nashville, TN)	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2012	Rooster's BBQ (Nashville, TN)	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2012	Hotel Indigo (Nashville, TN)	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2012	The Bluebird Cafe (Nashville, TN)	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2012	Lou & Harry's Greek Grill	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2012	Art Night - SpringHill Suites by Marriott	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2012	DRR Songwriter Competition (2nd Place)	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2012	Hometown Idol Competition - Hamburg Festival (Finalist)	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2012	LAHA's Christmas Celebration (Lansing Area Hispanic Assoc.)	Guitar / Vocalist
2012-2012	Building Twentyone	Guitar / Vocalist
2011-2012	Captial City Grille (Radisson Hotel)	Guitar / Vocalist
2011-2012	Hometown Idol Competition (Winner - Howard City)	Guitar / Vocalist
2010-2012	Athena WIN - Signature Events	Guitar / Vocalist
2010-2012	The Social Ballroom - Detroit	Guitar/Vocalist
2011-2011	Chippewa Middle School Talent Show	Guitar / Vocalist
2011-2011	Old Town Bluesfest	Guitar / Vocalist
2011-2011	The Creole Gallery	Guitar / Vocalist
2011-2011	Lansing Women's Council of Realtors	Guitar / Vocalist
2011-2011	Metro Detroit Realtors Association	Guitar / Vocalist
2010-2010	621 - Intermission for Phil Denny	Guitar / Vocalist
2010-2010	Greater Lansing Women's Forum	Guitar / Vocalist
2010-2010	Greater Lansing Association of Realtors Annual Luncheon	Guitar / Vocalist
2010-2010	I'm a Star Talent Show – MSU Auditorium (Winner)	Guitar / Vocalist
2010-2010	Oh Say Can You Sing Contest - Lansing Lugnut Stadium (Winner)	
2009-2011	Marshall Music's School of Music - Recitals	Guitar / Vocalist



Online Platforms: taylortaylormusic.com
facebook.com/taylortaylorfan
reverbnation.com/taylortaylor
youtube.com/taylortaylor32
twitter.com/taylortaylor32
instagram.com/tayxtwo
linkedin.com/in/taylortaylor
cdbaby.com/cd/taylortaylor
taylortaylor.bandcamp.com
itunes.apple.com/us/album/taylortaylor/id591708141

**Booking Info:** Contact - Kristen Taylor | 517.896.8263 | management@taylortaylormusic.com